LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY (LBNL)

Community Advisory Group (CAG)

Thursday, March 17, 2011

7:00 — 9:30 pm

North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94709

Meeting objectives:

e Understand and discuss future Lab facilities and development projects,
including Second Campus.

¢ Understand and discuss Director Alivisatos’ vision for the future of the Lab.

e Understand and discuss transportation program developments and
construction-related transportation.

e Confirm CAG meeting topics for the remainder of 2011.

A GENDA

7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:15 pm

7:20 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:15 pm

9:30 pm

Welcome

Brief Update on Currently Proposed
and Possible Future Capital
Construction Projects

Brief Update on Status of Second
Campus Planning Process

Vision for the Future of LBNL
Discussion on Transportation:”
A. Transportation program update

B. Construction-related transportation/trucks
C. Other

Discussion to Confirm Meeting Topics
for 2011

Public Comment

-- Close --

* Per CAG member requests and discussion (January 20, 2011 meeting).

Www.lbnl—cag.org
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