Community Advisory Group (CAG)

Thursday, March 17, 2011 7:00 – 9:30 pm North Berkeley Senior Center, 1901 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94709

Meeting objectives:

- Understand and discuss future Lab facilities and development projects, including Second Campus.
- Understand and discuss Director Alivisatos' vision for the future of the Lab.
- Understand and discuss transportation program developments and construction-related transportation.
- Confirm CAG meeting topics for the remainder of 2011.

AGENDA

7:00 pm	1.	Welcome	Daniel Iacofano, MIG
7: 10 pm	2.	Brief Update on Currently Proposed and Possible Future Capital Construction Projects	Jerry O'Hearn, LBNL
7:15 pm	3.	Brief Update on Status of Second Campus Planning Process	Sam Chapman, LBNL
7:20 pm	4.	Vision for the Future of LBNL	Paul Alivisatos, LBNL
8:00 pm	5.	Discussion on Transportation: [*] A. Transportation program update B. Construction-related transportation/trucks C. Other	Jim Dahlgard, LBNL
9:00 pm	6.	Discussion to Confirm Meeting Topics for 2011	
9:15 pm	7.	Public Comment	
9:30 pm		Close	

^{*} Per CAG member requests and discussion (January 20, 2011 meeting).